HOPEWELL VALLEY HISTORY AWARDS 2021 Award Nomination Form

The Hopewell Valley Historical Society's History Awards program recognizes the important and varied contributions of individuals, groups and organizations, and businesses to preserving the history of the Hopewell Valley community, making it more accessible to the public, and promoting its greater public appreciation. HVHS has established six categories of History Awards and corresponding eligibility criteria and guidelines for nominations.

Please complete one form for each person, group, organization, or business you wish to nominate. Attach additional pages as necessary. Completed nomination forms and attachments should be either mailed to Awards Committee, Hopewell Valley Historical Society, P.O. Box 371, Pennington, NJ 08534; or scanned to pdf files and e-mailed to <u>hvhistoryawards@gmail.com</u>. *NOTE: The HVHS Awards Committee is not obligated to give an award in a particular category if the committee determines that there is no qualified, deserving nominee. Thus, submitting a nomination does not bind the committee to make an award.*

DEADLINE FOR RECEIPT OF NOMINATIONS IS AUGUST 15, 2021 AWARDS WILL BE PRESENTED AT THE HVHS 2021 ANNUAL MEETING

NOMINEE

Nominee's full name (first, middle, last; or legal name of group, organization, or business)

Nominee's primary contact person (for group, organization, or business nominations only)

Nominee's mailing address

Nominee's phone and e-mail address

NOMINATOR

Nominator's full name (nominator's first, middle, last; or legal name of group, organization, or business)

Nominator's primary contact person (for submissions by a group, organization or business only)

Nominator's mailing address

Nominator's phone and e-mail address

AWARD CATEGORY (IMPORTANT: Carefully review ALL awards eligibility criteria and guidelines before selecting your nominee's award category. **Check ONLY one [1] award category** below that best matches the nominee's service, achievements, or contributions.)

Distinguished Service Award

Award for Service

Outstanding Support for Hopewell Valley History Award [CATEGORY NOT OPEN FOR NOMINATIONS IN 2021]

Student of Hopewell History Award [CATEGORY NOT OPEN FOR NOMINATIONS IN 2021]

Public History Award

Historic Preservation Award [Category NOT OPEN FOR NOMINATIONS IN 2021]

NOMINEE'S QUALIFICATIONS (IMPORTANT: Using the HVHS History Awards Eligibility Criteria and Guidelines, identify which criteria your nominee has met in the award category you have selected. For example, a nominee for an Award for Service might meet the following criteria:

- a) eight years' service in support of HVHS's mission and program;
- *b)* outstanding contributions to advancing the mission and projects of the Archives & Collections Committee
- c) two terms as a member of the Archives & Collections Committee;
- *d) member of HVHS in good standing since 2010; etc.*

NOMINATION NARRATIVE (Write a brief narrative [250 words maximum] describing why you believe the nominee deserves this award. Use separate sheet if needed.)

⁽continue on separate sheet if needed)